REVISED
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Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/AgendaSearch
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s
Office: (602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Fifty-fourth Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

DATE: Tuesday, February 4, 2020 TIME: 2:00 P.M. ROOM: SHR 1
SENATORS: Borrelli Gonzales Quezada
Brophy McGee Gray Boyer, Vice-Chairman
Dalessandro Pace Allen S, Chairman
1. Call to Order
2. Roll Call
3. Approval of Minutes
4, Spotlight on School Success
CocoNuts FIRST Robotics Team, Coconino High School
5. Consideration of Bills

Bills
SB1122
SB1146
SB1209
SB1224

SB1292

T sp1357

01/29/2020
LS

Subject of Strike Everything
Short Title Amendment

school consolidation elections; majority vote
(Allen S)

schools; seizure management; treatment plans
(Kerr: Dunn, Osborne)

students; data; accessibility; governance
commission (Pace: Dalessandro)

empowerment scholarships; qualified schools;
reservations (Allen S)

financial literacy; state treasurer; fund (Allen S:
Borrelli, Peshlakai, et al)

schools; access; instructional materials; review
(Allen S)
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